
 

Jefferson Elementary PTA 

May & June 2014 

2013-2014 
PTA Board Members 

 
 

Co-Presidents 
Kay Durkin and Connie Smith 
president@jeffersonpta.org 

 
 

Vice President of Volunteers 
Araceli Magallanes 

volunteers@jeffersonpta.org 
 
 

Vice President of 
Fundraising 

Wendy Vlahovich &  
Teri Estrada 

fundraising@jeffersonpta.org 
 
 

Treasurer 
Teresa Veggin 

treasurer@jeffersonpta.org 
 
 

Secretary 
Cathy Mitchell 

secretary@jeffersonpta.org 

 

website:  jeffersonpta.org 

Jefferson Elementary PTA 

 

 

MAY 2nd 
FRIDAY 

Yearbook Purchase Deadline 
$13 

Be sure to include student name and 
teacher name on the envelope; 

checks payable to Jefferson PTA. 
 

MAY 5th – 9th  
MONDAY - FRIDAY 

Teacher Appreciation Week 
Contact Gina Moore-Daniels at 

GinaMoore-
daniels@comcast.net for 

information on how you can help 
make this week fun for our staff! 

MAY 8th  
THURSDAY 

General PTA Meeting 
6:30 – 7:30 PM 

Jefferson Library 
Come and elect our 2014-2015 PTA 

board!  We need your vote! 
 

MAY 3rd  
SATURDAY 

Pancake Breakfast 
$3 

8-11 AM 
Jefferson Cafeteria 

Proceeds to 5th Grade Camp! 
 

MAY 9th  
FRIDAY 

Mother’s Day Celebration 
8:00 – 8:45 AM 

Jefferson Cafeteria 
Kids, come and serve your 

mom! 
 

MAY 19th  
MONDAY 

McTeacher’s Night 
4 – 7 PM 

McDonald’s Across from Target 
Jefferson PTA earns 20% of the 
proceeds for 5th Grade Camp. 

 

MAY 27th - 30th  
TUESDAY - FRIDAY 

Jefferson Spirit 
Week 

More information to 
come! 

 

MAY 29th  
THURSDAY 

Skate Deck Night 
9700 19th AVE SE 

$4.50 for regular skates 
$5.50 for in-line skates 

6:30 – 8:30 PM 
 

JUNE 2nd – 6th 
MONDAY - FRIDAY 

 
Scholastic Book Fair 
 

JUNE 6th 
FRIDAY 

 
Jefferson PTA 

Carnival 
5 – 8 PM 

 

JUNE 12th  
THURSDAY 

5TH Grade Celebration 
1:30 – 3:30 PM 

Jefferson Cafeteria 

JUNE 13th  
FRIDAY 

Father’s Day Celebration 
8:00 – 8:45 AM 

Jefferson Cafeteria 
Kids, come and serve your 

dad! 

JUNE 13th  
FRIDAY 

 
Field Day 

 

JUNE 18th  
WEDNESDAY 

 
Last Day of School 
Early Release Day 
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